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Formula of the competition

27 fencers
1 poules: round

27 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries

22 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 22 fencers

Direct elimination

World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "A" Category
12 February 2016
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "A" Category
12 February 2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 27 fencers)

number
14

10
26
3
17
56
21
5
13
46
20
8
6

47

36
23
12
1
34
15

35

name and first name

HALKINA Aliona
MAIA Karina

ZHANG Chuncui
Z0U Xu Feng

RONG Jing

BIAN Jing

GARRIDO Begona
ECORCHON Marine
BERNARD Delphine
COLLIS Gemma
TIBIASHVILI Nino
VLAMI Efthymia

FAN Pui Shan

NG Justine Charissa
YU Chui Yee

FORIS Erika
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
HAJMASI Eva Andrea
JURAK Andrea
MOGOS Andrea
TRIGILIA Loredana
EFIMOVA Yuliya
EVDOKIMOVA Alena
KURAMSHINA Albina
SYCHEVA Evgeniya

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke

MORKVYCH Nataliia

nat.

BLR
BRA
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GEO
GRE
HKG
HKG
HKG
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
UKR
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 13:00 piste No 586

Referee: MARCHETTI Daria ITA, KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

MAIA Karina
GARRIDO Begona
VLAMI Efthymia

BIAN Jing

SYCHEVA Evgeniya
FAN Pui Shan
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

Poule No2 13:00 piste No 11
Referee: LUK Wai Lung HKG

KURAMSHINA Albina
MORKVYCH Nataliia
ECORCHON Marine
TIBIASHVILI Nino
ZHANG Chuncui
HAJMASI Eva Andrea

Poule No3 13:00 piste No 7&8

World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "A" Category
12 February 2016

BRA
ESP
GRE
CHN
RUS
HKG
HUN

RUS
UKR
FRA
GEO
CHN
HUN
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Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, HAMAR Balazs HUN

HALKINA Aliona

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke
JURAK Andrea

NG Justine Charissa
EFIMOVA Yuliya
MOGOS Andrea

RONG Jing

Poule No4 13:00 piste No 9&10
Referee: ZHURAVSKY Viacheslav BLR

FORIS Erika
TRIGILIA Loredana
BERNARD Delphine
Z0U Xu Feng
COLLIS Gemma
EVDOKIMOVA Alena
YU Chui Yee

BLR
TUR
HUN
HKG
RUS
ITA

CHN

HUN
ITA

FRA
CHN
GBR
RUS
HKG
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VIM

0.167
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.800
0.600

VIM

0.333
0.000
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.167
0.333
0.833

ind.
-11
-28

20

N

ind.

19

14

ind.

-15
-20

N~

ind.
-26

17
1
-12

15

HS
15
2
16
29
19
21
30

HS
14
24
14
10
20
21

HS
19
15

25
25
24
30

HS

22
28
27
14
19
29

rank
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "A" Category
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. | VIM ind. HS | group

1 | RONG Jing CHN | 1.000 21 30 | qualifier

2 | KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN | 1.000 19 30 | qualifier

3 | BIAN Jing CHN | 0.833 20 29 | qualifier

4 | BERNARD Delphine FRA | 0.833 17 28 | qualifier

5 | YU Chui Yee HKG | 0.833 15 29 | qualifier

6 | ZOU Xu Feng CHN | 0.833 1 27 | qualifier

7 | NG Justine Charissa HKG | 0.833 7 25 | qualifier

8 | MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR | 0.800 19 24 | qualifier

9 | ZHANG Chuncui CHN | 0.800 2 20 | qualifier
10 | MOGOS Andrea ITA | 0.667 4 24 | qualifier
11 | FAN Pui Shan HKG | 0.667 2 21 | qualifier
12 | HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN | 0.600 6 21 | qualifier
13 | EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS | 0.500 4 25 | qualifier
14 | SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS | 0.500 4 19 | qualifier
15 | TRIGILIA Loredana ITA | 0.500 -1 22 | qualifier
16 | ECORCHON Marine FRA | 0.400 -6 14 | qualifier
17 | HALKINA Aliona BLR | 0.333 -1 19 | qualifier
18 | EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS | 0.333 -4 19 | qualifier
19 | VLAMI Efthymia GRE | 0.333 -6 16 | qualifier
20 | KURAMSHINA Albina RUS | 0.200 -7 14 | qualifier
21 | TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO | 0.200 | -14 10 | qualifier
22 | MAIA Karina BRA | 0.167 | -11 15 | qualifier
23 | COLLIS Gemma GBR | 0.167 | -12 14 | eliminated
24 | JURAK Andrea HUN | 0.167 | -20 9 | eliminated
25 | VAN ACHTERBERG Elke TUR | 0.000 | -15 15 | eliminated
26 | FORIS Erika HUN | 0.000 | -26 4 | eliminated
27 | GARRIDO Begona ESP | 0.000 -28 2 | eliminated
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "A" Category
12 February 2016
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 RONG Jing CHN
RONG Jing
32
RONG Jing
17 HALKINA Aliona BLR 15/6
HALKINA Aliona
16 ECORCHON Marine FRA 15/8
9 ZHANG Chuncui CHN
o4 ZHANG Chuncui
. ZHANG Chuncui
MORKVYCH Nataliia 15714
8 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR
5 YU Chui Yee HKG
YU Chui Yee
28
YU Chui Yee
21 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 15/9
HAJMASI Eva Andrea
12 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 15/5
13 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS
KURAMSHINA Albina
20 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS 15/13
BERNARD Delphine
29 15113
BERNARD Delphine
4 BERNARD Delphine FRA
3 BIAN Jing CHN
BIAN Jing
30
BIAN Jing
19 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 15/1
SYCHEVA Evgeniya
14 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 15/3
11 FAN Pui Shan HKG
FAN Pui Shan
22  MAIA Karina BRA 15/
Z0OU Xu Feng
27 15/6
Z0OU Xu Feng
6 Z0U Xu Feng CHN
7 NG Justine Charissa HKG
" NG Justine Charissa
NG Justine Charissa
23 15/9
MOGOS Andrea
10 MOGOS Andrea ITA
15  TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
EVDOKIMOVA Alena
18 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 15/13
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
31 1512
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN
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12 February 2016
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
RONG Jing CHN
RONG Jing
ZHANG Chuncui CHN 15/9
RONG Jing
YU Chui Yee HKG 1511
YU Chui Yee
BERNARD Delphine FRA 15110
RONG Jing
BIAN Jing CHN 15/9
BIAN Jing
ZOU Xu Feng CHN 15/14
BIAN Jing
NG Justine Charissa HKG 15/12
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 15/9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat.
1 | RONG Jing CHN
2 | BIAN Jing CHN
3 | KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN
3 | YU Chui Yee HKG
5 | BERNARD Delphine FRA
6 | ZOU Xu Feng CHN
7 | NG Justine Charissa HKG
8 | ZHANG Chuncui CHN
9 | MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR

10 | MOGOS Andrea ITA
11 | FAN Pui Shan HKG
12 | HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN
13 | SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS
14 | HALKINA Aliona BLR
15 | EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS
16 | KURAMSHINA Albina RUS
17 | EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS

18 | TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
19 | ECORCHON Marine FRA
20 | VLAMI Efthymia GRE
21 | TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO
22 | MAIA Karina BRA
23 | COLLIS Gemma GBR
24 | JURAK Andrea HUN
25 | VAN ACHTERBERG Elke TUR
26 | FORIS Erika HUN
27 | GARRIDO Begona ESP
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